*  A set of at least four photographs labeled to show different angles of the yard areas after 
staking corners for new construction, and/or photos of building area to be altered.  

*  Application fee:   
Four hundred dollars ($400.00) for the first variance  
One hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00) for each additional area variance  
(For example, if you need a side yard variance and a rear yard variance the fee will be 
$525.00)  An escrow fee may be requested by the ZBA.  Minimum fee $750.00.  
Checks shall be made payable to “Town of Washington”